ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 49, TO 2009 SENATE BILL 62

February 18, 2009 – Offered by Representative PETERSEN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	1. Page 207, line 20: delete that line and substitute:
3	"SECTION 462d. 77.54 (40) of the statutes is amended to read:
4	77.54 (40) The gross receipts <u>sales price</u> from the sale, lease or rental of and
5	the storage, use or other consumption of cloth diapers.".
6	2. Page 386, line 18: delete "77.54 (40),".
7	3. Page 387, line 21: after "(39)," insert "77.54 (40),".
8	(END)